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Just Delightful Stamps & Die-namics Dies

Die-namics:

Happy Hedgehogs - Birdie Brown
Llama Love

Harvest Buddies

Interactive Birthday Cake

Single Stitch Line Rectangle Frames
Single Stitch Line Square Frames
Single Stitch Line Circle Frames
Single Stitch Line Oval Frames

Split Chevron Cover-Up

Fall Friends

Tea Party - Laina Lamb Design

Bold Blooms

Stitched Scallop Basic Edges
Geometric Greenery - Lisa Johnson Designs
Jumping with Joy - Pure Innocence
Circle Spinner Channels

Mini Fringe

Big Hello

Stamps:

Happy Hedgehogs - Birdie Brown
Llama Love

Fall Friends

Harvest Buddies

Bold Blooms

Twice the Wishes

Cup of Tea - Laina Lamb Design
Geometric Greenery - Lisa Johnson Designs
Jumping with Joy - Pure Innocence
Chevron Grid Background
Lined Up Dots Background

$31.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$25.99
$24.99
$24.99
$25.99
$23.99
$23.99
$16.99
$16.99
$15.99
$10.99
$9.99

$9.99

$7.99

$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$15.99
$15.99
$17.99
$15.99
$9.00

$16.99
$16.99

O0a4d

Stencils:

Chevron Grid Stencil

Patterned Paper:
Tiny Check Brights
Free Spirit

Sweet Celebration

Embellishments:
Slider Elements

Spin & Slide Discs

Inks:
Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 4
Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 6

S
:
g
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$5.50

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$2.49
$2.49

$11.99
$11.99

1 Stepped Up Chevron
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)



