September 2016 Shopping List

* My Favorite Things Just Delightful Stamps & Die-namics Dies

Die-namics:

Happy Hedgehogs - Birdie Brown	\$31.99
Llama Love	\$29.99
Harvest Buddies	\$29.99
Interactive Birthday Cake	\$29.99
Single Stitch Line Rectangle Frames	\$29.99
Single Stitch Line Square Frames	\$25.99
Single Stitch Line Circle Frames	\$24.99
Single Stitch Line Oval Frames	\$24.99
Split Chevron Cover-Up	\$25.99
Fall Friends	\$23.99
Tea Party - Laina Lamb Design	\$23.99
Bold Blooms	\$16.99
Stitched Scallop Basic Edges	\$16.99
Geometric Greenery - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$15.99
Jumping with Joy - Pure Innocence	\$10.99
Circle Spinner Channels	\$9.99
Mini Fringe	\$9.99
Big Hello	\$7.99
Stamps:	
Happy Hedgehogs - Birdie Brown	\$17.99
Llama Love	\$17.99

□ Fall Friends \$17.99 Harvest Buddies \$17.99 **Bold Blooms** \$15.99 Twice the Wishes \$15.99 Cup of Tea - Laina Lamb Design \$17.99 Geometric Greenery - Lisa Johnson Designs \$15.99 Jumping with Joy - Pure Innocence \$9.00 Chevron Grid Background \$16.99 Lined Up Dots Background \$16.99

Stencils:

Chevron Grid Stencil	\$5.50
Patterned Paper: Tiny Check Brights	\$5.99
Free Spirit	\$5.99
Sweet Celebration	\$5.99
Embellishments:	
Slider Elements	\$2.49
Spin & Slide Discs	\$2.49
lake	

Inks:

Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 4	\$11.99
Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 6	\$11.99

My Wish List



Free with \$60

□ Stepped Up Chevron ★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)